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V111 V122

V132 V122 - Reverse

V142

V162 - Reverse V113

V111                10                    1 Gang 1 Way Switch

V112              10                 1 Gang 2 Way Switch

V122               10                   2 Gang 2 Way Switch

V132               10                   3 Gang 2 Way Switch

V142                5                     4 Gang 2 Way Switch

V162                5                     6 Gang 2 Way Switch

V110           10               1 Gang Intermediate

Switches
Part No.       Box Qty

V113             10                    1 Gang Architrave

V131              10                    Fan Isolator Switch

1

Switches..................................................................................1
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Double Pole Switches.......................................3
Fused Connection Units..............................4
Data Sockets...................................................................4
Blank Plates......................................................................5
Euro Plates and Modules............................5
Yoke Grid and Modules...............................6
Weatherproof...............................................................7
Pattresses........................................................................7
Ceiling Accessories...............................................8

V142

V162

V131V131 - Reverse 
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White Accessories

2

Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V301       10       1 Gang 2A Unswitched Socket

V302       10       1 Gang 5A Unswitched Socket

V310         10         1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V320        10        2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V312        10         1 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322        10         2 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322USB            10                 2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket

V322C               10                  2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket

V304         10                 D/Volt Shaver Point

V302 V302 - Reverse

V310 - ReverseV310

V312 V322

V322USB

V322C - Side

V322C

V304
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Part No.       Box Qty

V811        10                20A Flex Outlet Plate

V814        10                    20A 1G Switch

V814N                10                                  20A 1G Switch with Neon

V178         10                 45A Cooker Control Unit

V178N                         10                                       45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon

V192          10                   45A Cooker Cable Outlet

Double Pole Switches

V816             10                             50A 1G Plate Switch

V816N                    10                                    50A 1G Plate Switch with Neon

V826N                    10                                      50A Vertical Switch with Neon

V826             10                               50A Vertical Switch

V811

V192

V811 - Reverse

V826 V826N

V178

V178 - Reverse

V816

V816 - ReverseV8164N

V178N
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White Accessories

13A Fused Connection Units

Part No.       Box Qty

V202          10                     UnSwitched Fused Connection Unit

V211              10                     Switched Fused Connection Unit with Flex

V212          10                       Switched Fused Connection Unit

V211N                    10                     Switched Fused Connection Unit with Flex and Neon

V212N          10                Switched Fused Connection Unit with Neon

Data Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V183M         10                    1 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V184M         10                    2 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V183S         10                    1 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V184S         10                    2 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V293        10                     1 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V294        10                     2 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V201 V202

V211 V211N

V201               10                     UnSwitched Fused Connection Unit with Flex

V183SV293

V294

V212N

V184S
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Part No.       Box Qty

V100            20                 1 Gang

V200             10                   2 Gang

Blank Plates

Part No.       Box Qty

VCOM2E        10                   2 Module Plate

Euro Plates & Modules

VCOM4E        10                   4 Module Plate

V5183M            10                   BT Telephone Master

V5084              10                    20AX 2W Key Switch

V5180               10                   F Type Satellite Socket

VRJ46           10                    RJ46 Cat6 Euro

V022            10                    20AX DP Switch

V200

VCOM2E VCOM4E

V100
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Part No.       Box Qty

VMG001           10                   1G Plate

Yoke Grid Plate

White Accessories

6

VMG002           10                   2G Plate

VMG003           10                   3G Plate

VMG004           10                   4G Plate

VMG005           10                   5G Plate

VMG006           10                   6G Plate

VMG007           10                   7G Plate

VMG008           10                   8G Plate

Part No.       Box Qty

VMG01K                  10                      20A 2 Way Key Switch

VMG101           10                     Dimmer Switch

VMG110          10                    Interm Switch

VMG112             10                    20A 2 Way Switch

VMG814           10                     20A DP Switch

Grid Modules

20A VMG Switch 
with Text

VMG814/BL                              Blank

VMG814/BO                              Boiler

VMG814/CH                             Cooker Hood

VMG814/CK                             Cooker 

VMG814/TD                             Dryer 

VMG814/DW                             Dishwasher 

VMG814/EF                             Extractor Fan 

VMG814/FF                             Fridge Freezer 

VMG814/FR                             Fridge  

VMG814/FZ                             Freezer 

VMG814/HB                             Hob 

VMG814/HS                             Heater 

VMG814/MW                             Microwave 

VMG814/WH                             Water Heater

VMG814/WM                             Wash Machine 

Part No.       Box Qty

VMG002 VMG003

VMG004
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Part No.       Box Qty

V751S              10                   1G 2 Way 20A Switch

Weatherproof

V752S              10                   2G 2 Way 20A Switch

IP65

V759F                      10                   13A Switched Spur with Neon

V759S                                   10                   1G 13A Switched Socket with Neon

V760S                                    10                   2G 13A Switched Socket with Neon

Part No.          Box Qty

V416E              10                   1 Gang 16mm

Pattresses

V228E              10                   1 Gang 28mm

V246E              10                   1 Gang 47mm

V428E              10                   2 Gang 28mm

V446E              10                   2 Gang 47mm

V433E              10                   2 Gang 37mm

V681E                 10                   1 Gang Architrave

V416E V446E



Email: sales@premspec.co.uk  |  Telephone: 02921 303710

White Accessories

8

Part No.       Box Qty

V220        10                   Angled Batten

Ceiling Accessories

V217         10                    Straight Batten

V219/6                10                   6inch Safety Pendant

V219/9                10                   9inch Safety Pendant

Part No.       Box Qty

V828/2W         10                10AX 2 Way Ceiling Switch

V818                10                 50A Ceiling Switch with Neon

Pull Switches

Battens

Part No.       Box Qty

Pendants

V828/2WV818

V220

V219/6
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V111-MB           10                   1 Gang 1 Way Switch

V112-MB           10                    1 Gang 2 Way Switch

V122-MB           10                    2 Gang 2 Way Switch

V132-MB           10                    3 Gang 2 Way Switch

V142-MB            5                    4 Gang 2 Way Switch

V162-MB            5                    6 Gang 2 Way Switch

V110-MB          10                   1 Gang Intermediate

Switches
Part No.       Box Qty

V113-MB         10                   1 Gang Architrave

V131-MB          10                    Fan Isolator Switch

Switches................................................................................9
Sockets.................................................................................10
Double Pole Switches.....................................11
Dimmer Switches................................................11
Fused Connection Units..........................12
Data Sockets................................................................12
Blank Plates.................................................................12

V110-MB V122-MB

V142-MB

V142-MB - Reverse

V110-MB - Reverse V132-MB

V131-MB V131-MB - Reverse

V162-MB
V122-MB - Side
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Matte Black Accessories

10

Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V301-MB      10           1 Gang 2A Unswitched Socket

V302-MB      10            1 Gang 5A Unswitched Socket

V310-MB      10           1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V320-MB      10           2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V312-MB      10            1 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322-MB      10            2 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322USB-MB       10                      2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket

V322C-MB          10                      2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket

V304-MB       10                      D/Volt Shaver Point

V302-MB V312-MB - Reverse

V312-MB

V322USB-MB

V322C-MB

V322-MB

V322C-MB

V304-MB V304-MB - Reverse
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Part No.       Box Qty

V811-MB          10                                20A Flex Outlet Plate

V814-MB        10                               20A 1G Switch

V814N-MB          10                                  20A 1G Switch with Neon

V178-MB           10                                 45A Cooker Control Unit

V178N-MB                  10                                              45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon

V192-MB           10                                 45A Cooker Cable Outlet

Double Pole Switches

V816-MB         10                              50A 1G Plate Switch

V816N-MB             10                                      50A 1G Plate Switch with Neon

V826N-MB             10                                        50A Vertical Switch with Neon

V826-MB         10                                50A Vertical Switch

13A Fused Connection Units

Part No.     Box Qty

V202-MB        10                   UnSwitched Fused Connection Unit

V212-MB        10                    Switched Fused Connection Unit

V212N-MB            10                      Switched Fused Connection Unit with Neon

V816N-MB

V178N-MB

V826N-MB

V202-MB V212N-MB

V816-MB

V826-MB

V178-MB

V811-MB
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Matte Black Accessories

Data Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V183M-MB       10                   1 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V184M-MB       10                   2 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V183S-MB        10                      1 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V184S-MB       10                  2 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V293-MB      10                   1 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V294-MB      10                   2 Gang Coaxial Outlet

Part No.       Box Qty

V100-MB        20                 1 Gang

V200-MB         10                   2 Gang

Blank Plates

Part No.       Box Qty

V101LED-MB     10                1 Gang Dimmer

Dimmer Switches

V102LED-MB     10                2 Gang Dimmer

V103LED-MB     10                3 Gang Dimmer

V104LED-MB     10                4 Gang Dimmer

V104LED-MB

V183M-MB V293-MB

V200-MB

Part No.       Box Qty

VCOM1E-MB      10                 1 Gang

Euro Plates

VCOM2E-MB      10                 2 Gang

VCOM4E-MB      10                 4 Gang

VCOM4E-MB

V101LED-MB

V100-MB

VCOM1E-MB
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V111-BS           10                   1 Gang 1 Way Switch

V112-BS          10                  1 Gang 2 Way Switch

V122-BS          10                   2 Gang 2 Way Switch

V132-BS          10                   3 Gang 2 Way Switch

V142-BS           5                    4 Gang 2 Way Switch

V162-BS           5                    6 Gang 2 Way Switch

V110-BS         10                  1 Gang Intermediate

Switches
Part No.       Box Qty

V113-BS        10                  1 Gang Architrave

V131-BS         10                  Fan Isolator Switch

Switches..................................................................................1
Sockets.....................................................................................2
Double Pole Switches.......................................3
Fused Connection Units..............................4
Data Sockets...................................................................4
Blank Plates......................................................................5
Euro Plates and Modules............................5
Yoke Grid and Modules...............................6 V111-BS V122-BS

V132-BS

V131-BS

V142-BS

V162-BS
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Brushed Chrome Accessories

Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V302-BS-B       10          1 Gang 2A Unswitched Socket (Black)

V302-BS-GR      10           1 Gang 5A Unswitched Socket (Grey)

V310-BS-B      10       1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (Black)

V320-BS-B         10              2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (Black)

V312-BS-B     10      1 Gang 13A Switched Socket (Black)

V322-BS-B      10         2 Gang 13A Switched Socket (Black)

V322C-BS-GR         10                   2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket (Grey)

V304-BS-W      10                D/Volt Shaver Point (White)

V302-BS-W       10           1 Gang 5A Unswitched Socket (White)

V310-BS-W       10          1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (White)

V310-BS-GR      10          1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (Grey)

V320-BS-W      10        2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (White)

V320-BS-GR      10          2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket (Grey)

V312-BS-GR       10              1 Gang 13A Switched Socket (Grey)

V312-BS-W      10         1 Gang 13A Switched Socket (White)

V322-BS-GR     10         2 Gang 13A Switched Socket (Grey)

V322-BS-W     10       2 Gang 13A Switched Socket (White)

V322C-BS-B         10              2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket (Black)

V304-BS-B      10               D/Volt Shaver Point (Black)

V322C-BS-W         10               2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket (White)

V304-BS-GR      10                   D/Volt Shaver Point (Grey)

V322USB-BS-B      10              2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket (Black)

V322USB-BS-GR      10                      2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket (Grey)

V322USB-BS-W      10                2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket (White)

V312-BS-B V312-BS-GR V312-BS-W

V304-BS-B V304-BS-GR V304-BS-B

V322-BS-B V322-BS-GR V322-BS-W

V322C-BS-B V322C-BS-GR V322C-BS-W
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Part No.       Box Qty

V811-BS         10                       20A Flex Outlet Plate

V814-BS        10                           20A 1G Switch

V814N-BS          10                           20A 1G Switch with Neon

V178-BS-B           10                        45A Cooker Control Unit (Black)

V178N-BS-B                  10                      45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon (Black)

V192-BS           10                          45A Cooker Cable Outlet

Double Pole Switches

V816-BS         10                         50A 1G Plate Switch

V816N-BS             10                            50A 1G Plate Switch with Neon

V826N-BS            10                           50A Vertical Switch with Neon

V826-BS        10                        50A Vertical Switch

13A Fused Connection Units

Part No.       Box Qty

V202-BS        10                    UnSwitched Fused Connection Unit

V212-BS        10                     Switched Fused Connection Unit

V212N-BS          10                   Switched Fused Connection Unit with Neon

V178-BS-GR           10                                 45A Cooker Control Unit (Grey)

V178-BS-W           10                          45A Cooker Control Unit (White)

V178N-BS-GR                  10                                45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon (Black)

V178N-BS-W                  10                        45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon (White)

V816N-BS

V178N-BS-GR

V178-BS-W

V826N-BS

V202-BS V212-BS

V811-BS

V178N-BS-B

V816-BS
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Brushed Chrome Accessories

Data Sockets

Part No.       Box Qty

V183M-BS            10                                 1 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V184M-BS                  10                                                   2 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V183S-BS         10                      1 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V184S-BS          10                         2 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V293-BS        10                        1 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V294-BS           10                                  2 Gang Coaxial Outlet

Part No.       Box Qty

V100-BS            20                 1 Gang

V200-BS             10                   2 Gang

Blank Plates

Part No.       Box Qty

V101LED-BS     10                1 Gang Dimmer

Dimmer Switches

V102LED-BS     10                2 Gang Dimmer

V103LED-BS     10                3 Gang Dimmer

V104LED-BS     10                4 Gang Dimmer

Part No.       Box Qty

VCOM1E-BS      10                 1 Gang

Euro Plates

VCOM2E-BS      10                 2 Gang

VCOM4E-BS      10                 4 Gang

V102LED-BS V103LED-BS

V183M-BS V293-BS

V100-BS V200-BS

VCOM2E-BS VCOM4E-BS
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V111/M            10                  1 Gang 1 Way Switch

V112/M            10                  1 Gang 2 Way Switch

V132/M            10                   3 Gang 2 Way Switch

V142/M             5                    4 Gang 2 Way Switch

V110/M           10                  1 Gang Intermediate

Part No.       Box Qty

V131/M          10                 Fan Isolator Switch

V122/M            10                   2 Gang 2 Way Switch

V113/M        10               1 Gang Architrave

Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V301/M      10          1 Gang 2A Unswitched Socket

V302/M      10          1 Gang 5A Unswitched Socket

V310/M      10         1 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V320/M     10       2 Gang 13A Unswitched Socket

V312/M     10        1 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322/M     10        2 Gang 13A Switched Socket

V322USB/M      10               2 Gang 13A USB Switched Socket

V322C/M         10                 2 Gang 13A A+C Switched Socket

V304/M      10                 D/Volt Shaver Point

V162/M             5                    6 Gang 2 Way Switch

Switches

V111/M V122/M

V131/MV132/M

V142/M

V312/M

V322/M
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Part M Accessories

Part No.       Box Qty

V811/M         10                  20A Flex Outlet Plate

V814/M       10                   20A 1G Switch

V814N/M          10                    20A 1G Switch with Neon

V178/M         10                 45A Cooker Control Unit

V178N/M                10                   45A Cooker Control Unit with Neon

V192/M          10                  45A Cooker Cable Outlet

Double Pole Switches

V816/M         10                    50A 1G Plate Switch

V816N/M            10                  50A 1G Plate Switch with Neon

V826N/M            10                    50A Vertical Switch with Neon

V826/M        10                   50A Vertical Switch

13A Fused Connection 
Units

Part No.     Box Qty

V202/M                10                          UnSwitched Fused Connection Unit

V212/M            10                     Switched Fused Connection Unit

V212N/M                   10                  Switched Fused Connection Unit with Neon

Data Sockets
Part No.       Box Qty

V183M/M                          10                                 1 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V184M/M                           10                                 2 Gang BT Master Phone Outlet

V183S/M                            10                                 1 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V184S/M                              10                                  2 Gang Secondary Phone Outlet

V293/M               10                          1 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V294/M               10                         2 Gang Coaxial Outlet

V814/M

V178N/M

V826N/M

V178N/M V178/M

V183M/M V184S/M
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Part No.          Box Qty

V100/M        20                 1 Gang

V200/M         10                   2 Gang

Blank Plates

Part M Accessories

Part No.         Box Qty

V101LED/M        10                1 Gang Dimmer

Dimmer Switches

V102LED/M        10                2 Gang Dimmer

V103LED/M        10                3 Gang Dimmer

V104LED/M        10                4 Gang Dimmer

Part No.             Box Qty

VMG001/M           10                   1G Plate

Yoke Grid Plate

VMG002/M           10                   2G Plate

VMG003/M           10                   3G Plate

VMG004/M           10                   4G Plate

VMG005/M           10                   5G Plate

VMG006/M           10                   6G Plate

VMG007/M           10                   7G Plate

VMG008/M           10                   8G Plate

V101LED/M V103LED/M

V100/M V200/M

VMG001/M VMG003/M

VMG004/M
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Metal Clad

V112/MC             10                   1 Gang 2 Way Switch

V132/MC             10                   3 Gang 2 Way Switch

Switches
Part No.       Box Qty

V122/MC             10                   2 Gang 2 Way Switch

13A Switched Sockets
Part No.         Box Qty

V312/MC     10       1 Gang Socket

V322/MC     10       2 Gang Socket

V322/MC/USBC      10           2 Gang USB A+C Socket

V112/MC V122/MC

V132/MC V122/MC - Inside

V312/MC V322/MC

V322/MC/USBC V322/MC/USBC - Inside
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Part No.       

VCP12M                          12W Consumer Unit

VCP14M                          14W Consumer Unit

VCP16M                          16W Consumer Unit

VCP6M                         6W Consumer Unit

VCP8M                         8W Consumer Unit

Surge Protection 
Consumer Units
Part No.       

VCP8MX                           6W Consumer Unit

VCP12MX                                       10W Consumer Unit

VCP14MX                                         12W Consumer Unit

VCP4MX                            2W Consumer Unit

VCP6MX                            4W Consumer Un

VCP16MX                            14W Consumer Unit

VCP28MX                            26W Consumer Unit

VCP20M                          20W Consumer Unit

VCP28M                          28W Consumer Unit

Consumer units with 
Mains Switch

VCP20MX                               18W Consumer Unit

VCP8MX

VCP8MX - Open

VCP14M

* Level Assisted Fitting
VCP6MX - Open

Degree of Protection : IP20

Rated Current (inA) : 100A

Frequency : 50/60Hz

Rated Voltage (Un) : 230Vac
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Consumer Units

VCP10HI

Part No.       

VCP10HI                            10 Way Consumer Unit

High Integrity Unit

VCP14HI                            14 Way Consumer Unit

VCP8HI                              8 Way Consumer Unit

Part No.       Box Qty

Miscellaneous Units

VCPGU1          1                 Garage Consumer Unit

VCP2            1                   2 Module Enclosure

VSF100M           1                  100A Switched Fused Unit

VSF80           1              80A Switched Fused Unit

V2MBT           1                  230V Bell Transformer

VCPBLANK       1                 Consumer Unit Blank

VCP4            1                   4 Module Enclosure

VCP10HI - Open

VSF80

V2MBT

VCPGU1

Rated Current (inA) : 80A

Degree of Protection : IP20

VRSCB100DP

VRSCB100SP             10                 Single Pole 100A Connection Block

VRSCB100DP              10                 Double Pole 100A Connection Block
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Part No.           Box Qty

VCP110B          12                      10A 6KA MCB

Minature Circiut Breakers

VCP116B          12                      16A 6KA MCB

VCP120B          12                      20A 6KA MCB

VCP125B          12                      25A 6KA MCB

VCP132B          12                      32A 6KA MCB

VCP140B          12                      40A 6KA MCB

VCP150B          12                      50A 6KA MCB

VCP106C          12                       6A 6KA MCB

VCP110C          12                      10A 6KA MCB

VCP116C          12                      16A 6KA MCB

VCP120C          12                      20A 6KA MCB

VCP125C          12                      25A 6KA MCB

VCP132C          12                      32A 6KA MCB

VCP140C          12                      40A 6KA MCB

VCP150C          12                      50A 6KA MCB

Part No.      

VCP106BR                             6A 30MA RCBO

Residual Current Breakers 
with Over-Current

VCP110BR                               10A 30MA RCBO

VCP116BR                           16A 30MA RCBO

VCP120BR                                20A 30MA RCBO

VCP125BR                               25A 30MA RCBO

VCP132BR                                32A 30MA RCBO

VCP140BR                                40A 30MA RCBO

VCP106CR                          DP 6A 30MA RCBO

VCP110CR                         DP 10A 30MA RCBO

VCP116CR                         DP 16A 30MA RCBO

VCP120CR                             DP 20A 30MA RCBO

VCP125CR                         DP 25A 30MA RCBO

VCP132CR                         DP 32A 30MA RCBO

VCP140CR                         DP 40A 30MA RCBO

VCP163C          12                      50A 6KA MCB

VCP163B          12                      50A 6KA MCB

VCP106B          12                      6A 6KA MCB

VCP106CR VCP110CR VCP116CR VCP120CR

VCP125BR VCP132BR VCP140BR VCP150BR

VCP106B VCP110B VCP116B VCP120B VCP125B VCP132B VCP150B VCP163B

VCP106C VCP110C VCP116C VCP120C VCP125C VCP132C VCP150C VCP163C
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Consumer Unit Devices

Part No.       

VCP1001RT                             100A 100MA RCB

Residual Current Breakers

VCP1003R                               100A 30MA RCB

VCP633R                          63A 30MA RCB

VCP803R                              80A 30MA RCB

Part No.       

V106A                                6A DP T/A AFDD

Arc Fault Detection Device

V110A                                  10A DP T/A AFDD

V116A                                  16A DP T/A AFDD

V120A                                  20A DP T/A AFDD

V125A                                  25A DP T/A AFDD

V132A                                  32A DP T/A AFDD

V140A                                  40A DP T/A AFDD

V633RB                                  63A DP Type B RCCB

VCP1001R                                        100A 100M/A DP

V110A V116A V120A V125A

V633RB

VCP1001R VCP1001RT VCP1003R
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Drying Time 5 - 7 Seconds

Air Speed 100 m/s

2000W

220-240V

Drying Time 8-10 Seconds

Air Speed 23 m/s

1200W

220-240V

Drying Time 5 - 7 Seconds

Air Speed 95 m/s

1500W

220-240V

25

Part No.       

ASCOTHD110                             1200W Automatic Hand Dryer

Hand Dryers

ASCOTHD120                             1500W High Speed Hand Dryer

ASCOTHD130                                  2000W High Commercial Hand Dryer

ASCOTHD110

ASCOTHD120

ASCOTHD130
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Part No.        

ASCOT0500WF                                 500W 3 Fin White  

Fluid Radiators

ASCOT1000WF                               1000W 6 Fin White 

ASCOT1500WF                               1500W 9 Fin White

ASCOT1800WF                                  1800W 11 Fin White 

ASCOTG0500WF                                   500W 3 Fin Graphite 

ASCOTG1500WF                                        1500W 9 Fin Graphite

ASCOTG1800WF                                1800W 11 Fin Graphite 

ASCOTG1000WF                                 1000W 6 Fin Graphite 

ASCOT0500WF

W:335mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOTG0500WF

W:335mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOT1500WF

W:815mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOT1800WF

W:975mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOTG1800WF

W:975mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOTG1500WF

W:815mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

24/7 
Programmes

Low Surface 
Temperature

Anti Frost

Open Window 
Sensor  
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Part No.               

ASCOT0500WF/WIFI                        500W 3 Fin White  

Fluid Radiators with WIFI

ASCOT1000WF/WIFI                            1000W 6 Fin White 

ASCOT1500WF/WIFI                              1500W 9 Fin White

ASCOT1800WF/WIFI                                  1800W 11 Fin White 

ASCOTG0500WF/WIFI                                 500W 3 Fin Graphite 

ASCOTG1500WF/WIFI                                     1500W 9 Fin Graphite

ASCOTG1800WF/WIFI                                1800W 11 Fin Graphite 

ASCOTG1000WF/WIFI                                 1000W 6 Fin Graphite 

Open Window Sensor  

24/7 Programmes

Low Surface 
Temperature

Anti Frost

�� ��

Geo Location

Smart Home Tech

ASCOT0500WF/WIFI

W:335mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOT1000WF/WIFI

W:575mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOT1500WF/WIFI

W:815mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOT1800WF/WIFI

W:975mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOTG1500WF/WIFI

W:815mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

ASCOTG1800WF/WIFI

W:975mm  
H:575mm  
D: 95mm

Voice Control through 
Amazons Alexa or 

Google Home
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Part No.             

ASCOT600PH                                 600W Heater  

Panel Heaters

ASCOT1200PH                               1200W Heater 

ASCOT1500PH                              1500W Heater

ASCOT2000PH                                  2000W Heater 

Part No.                     

Heated Towel Rail

ASCOT2000PH

W:1050mm  
H:452
D: 75mm

Part No.               

ASCOTBRACKETS                                Heater Brackets  

Accessories

ASCOT300/TR/PC                                 300W   Non-Rotatable Polished Chrome  

ASCOT400/TR/W                                 400W   Non-Rotatable White  

ASCOTBRACKETSTR                                Towel Rail Brackets  

ASCOTFEET                                                 Thermo Fluid Radiator Feet

ASCOTMULTI(USB)                                   Multi Link USB

ASCOTWHEEL                                                        Heating Wheels

ASCOTBRACKETS

ASCOTFEET ASCOTWHEEL

ASCOT500/TR/PC                                 500W   Non-Rotatable Polished Chrome  

ASCOT700/TR/W                                 700W   Non-Rotatable White  

ASCOT700/TR/W ASCOT500/TR/PC
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Part No.                 Box Qty

PSBT1200CCT                 9                4ft 22/28/34/40W 5200lm 

Batten Fittings

PSBT1500CCT             8            5ft 33/42/51/60W 7800lm

Part No.               

PSHB150                                 90W/120W/150W   

High Bay Fittings

PSHB240                      140W/190W/240W

Part No.                 Box Qty

PSNCF1500CCT                 8                 5 Ft 25/33/41/50W 7000lm

Non - Corrosive
220 - 240V

3000KPSNCF1200CCT                9                4 Ft 18/24/30/36W 5000lm

4000K

6000K

220 - 240V

4000K

IP65

220 - 240V

3000K

4000K

6000K

20mm Conduit Entry

20mm Conduit Entry
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Part No.             Box Qty

PSLBP66-CCT              6                        600x600 36W 120lm/W  

Panel Lighting

Part No.                

PSDL50CCT                           Single Pack Downlighter

Downlights

PSDL50CCT10                                10 Pack Downlighter 

Polished Silver

Black

Antique Brass

Brushed Chrome

220 - 240V

3000K

4000K

6000K

IP65

UGR<19

Lighting
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Terms and Conditions
1 Definitions
In these Conditions: “Customer” means any person 
or organisation purchasing goods from the seller. 
“Seller” means Premspec Group Ltd. “Goods” means 
and includes such goods or others materials as 
form the subject matter of the contract. “The Con-
tract” means the order for Goods to be sold pursu-
ant to these conditions.

2 Conditions
(a) These conditions shall form the basis of a con-
tract between the seller and customer, and shall 
apply except so far as expressly agreed in writing 
by a representative of the seller duly authorised in 
writing.
(b) No servant or agent of the seller has the power 
to verbally, or to make representations or promises 
about the suitability of the goods for any purpose.

3 Orders and Terms of Sale
(a) The Seller shall reserve the right to refuse to ac-
cept any order for the supply of goods without any  
necessity to state or offer a reason for doing so.
(b) Orders may be placed online (via the website), 
letter, fax or email.
(c) Any order placed shall constitute an acceptance 
by the Customer to purchse the Goods and of these 
Terms and Conditions which may be supplied by 
the Seller.
(d) The Customer shall pay all invoices on or before 
the last day of the month following the month of 
invoice, unless agreed in writing by a representative 
of the seller duly authorised in writing.
(e) The risk in the Goods shall pass to the Customer 
on delivery
(f) Not withstanding the earlier passing of risk 
the ownership of the Goods shall remain with the 
Seller until receipt by the Seller of payment in full 
in respect of the purchase by the Customer of the 
Goods.

4 Price
(a) The price of Goods shall be the Sellers ruling at 
the date of dispatch
(b) All prices are exclusive of Value Added Tax and 
will be charged in accordance with United Kingdom 
legislation at the tax point date.

5 Delivery
(a) Delivery of the Goods shall be made by the 
Seller to the Customer’s premises, or if some other 
place is agreed by the Seller, in the United King-
dom.
(b) Any dates quoted for delivery of the Goods are 
approximate only and the Seller shall not be liable 
for any delay of the Goods however caused.
(c) Any shortage in the amount of Goods supplied, 
or any damages, at delivery must be notified to the 
Seller and confirmed in writing within 3 working 
days of delivery. Damages shall be held for inspec-
tion by the Seller to enable their claim to be made 
on the carrier. 

(d) Delivery will be made free of charge on all 
orders above £100 (excluding VAT) to premises 
in mainland United Kingdom. Delivery to Scottish 
Highlands and Islands FOB. In all cases orders un-
der £100, carriage will be charged at cost.
(f) If at the time of delivery the Seller does not have 
the Goods in stock which have been ordered by the 
Customer, the Seller reserves the right to cancel the 
Contract on giving notice to the Customer.

6 Returns
(a) All requests for returns must be made in writing 
to the Seller
(b) In the event of faulty or damaged Goods the 
Seller may arrange collection or authorise safe 
disposal.

7 Warranty by the Customer
The Customer hereby warrants to the Seller that it 
is an ultimate end-user or is an authorised dealer 
for the Goods and agrees to comply with all ap-
plicable laws and regulations. In the event of any 
breach of this warranty the Customer shall indem-
nify the Seller against any loss, damage or expense 
resulting from a breach of this condition.

8 Waiver
A waiver by the Seller of a breach or default of any 
of the provisions of the Conditions by the Customer 
shall not be construed as a waiver of any suceeding 
breach of the same or other provisions nor shall 
any delay or omission on the part of the Seller to 
excersize or avail itself of any right power or privi-
lege that is has or may have hereunder operate as a 
waiver of any breach or default by the Customer.

9 Force Majeure
The Seller shall have no liability to the Customer for 
any failure or delay in supply or delivery or for any 
damage or defect to Goods supplied or delivered 
hereunder that is caused by any event or circum-
stance beyond our reasonable control (including, 
without limitation, Act of God, war, Act of Parlia-
ment, or orders made under statutory authority, 
labour disputes, failure of sources of supply, civil 
commotion, fire, flood or natural disaster).

10 Law
These Terms and Conditions and each and every 
Contract shall be subject to and interpreted in ac-
cordance with English Law and all parties agree to 
accept the exclusive jurisdiction of English Courts.  

PREMSPEC
GROUP LTDP R E M S P EC


